



ASHOK MINDA GROUP

Powered by Passion



HIGH PERFORMANCE
BEARINGS
Application Chart



HRO MOTO CORP - CD, CD100, CD DLX, CD DWN, SPLENDR, SPLENDR+, SPLENDR NXG, PASION

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Crankshaft	6304	91001-GF6-0000	2	293
Cam Shaft	6902	91008-GB6-9100	1	118
Countershaft	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Countershaft	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88
Main Shaft	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82
Main Shaft	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88
Sprocket	6203-2RS	96100-62030-10	1	131
Clutch	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82

HRO MOTO CORP - CDN-3, PASION PLUS, PASION PRO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Crankshaft	6304	91001-GF6-0000	2	293
Cam Shaft	6902	91008-GB6-9100	1	118
Countershaft	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Countershaft	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88
Main Shaft	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82
Main Shaft	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88
Sprocket	6203-2RS	96150-62030-10	1	131
Clutch	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82

HRO MOTO CORP - SUPR SPLENDR, GLAMUR

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Countershaft	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Countershaft	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88
Cam Shaft	6902	91008-GB6-9100	1	118
Main Shaft	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82
Main Shaft	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88
Sprocket	6203-2RS	96150-62030-10	1	131
Clutch	6200	96100-62000-00	1	70
Crank Case Cover	6001-RS	91007-KPH-9010	1	85

HRO MOTO CORP - CBJ EXTRM, ACHIEVER, HNK

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96150-63010-10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6302-RS	96140-63020-10	2	168
Camshaft	6001	91008-KTN-9000	1	82
Camshaft	6003	91007-KTN-9000	1	113
Crankcase	6204	91006-KTN-9000	1	134
Main Shaft-R	6201-RS	91005-KTN-9000	1	82
Main Shaft-L	6203	91004-KTN-9000	1	88
Crank Case	SM-6203A/42RS	91003-KSP-9100	1	132
Clutch	6003	96100-60030-00	1	113
Sprocket	6005-2RS	96150-60050-10	1	172
Transmission	6302	91003-KSP-9100	1	139

HRO MOTO CORP - KRZM

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS/RS	96150-63010-10	2	175
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS/RS	96150-63020-10	2	172
Rear Wheel (Old Model)	6202-2RS	96150-62020-10	2	117
Countershaft	6204	96100-62040-00	1	134
Main Shaft	6202-RS	91015-KEH-9100	1	114
Sprocket	6005-2RS	96150-60050-10	1	172

HRO MOTO CORP - KRZM ZMR 225

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Cam Shaft RH	6003	91002-KRC-9200	1	113
Main Shaft RH	6202-RS	91015-KEH-9100	1	114
Drive Shaft RH	6204	96100-62040-00	1	134
Front Wheel	6301-2RS-KT	96150-63010-10	2	175
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	96150-63020-10	2	172
Sprocket	6005-2RS	96150-60050-10	1	172

HRO MOTO CORP - IMPULS 150

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS-KT	96150-63010-10	2	175
Rear Wheel	6303-RS	96140-63030-10	1	145
Cam Shaft RH	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82
Cam Shaft LH	6003	91002-KRC-9200	1	113
Main Shaft LH	6203	91004-KTN-9000	1	88
Main Shaft RH	6201-RS	91005-KTN-9000	1	82
Drive Shaft LH	6204	91006-KTN-9000	1	134
Clutch Assembly	6003	91007-KTN-9000	1	113
Sprocket	6005-2RS	96150-60050-10	1	172

HRO MOTO CORP - CBJ

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6202-RS	96140-6202-10	1	114
Rear Wheel	6302-RS	96140-63020-10	1	168
Countershaft	6204	96100-62040-00	1	134
Main Shaft	6202-RS	91015-KEH-9100	1	114
Sprocket	6005-2RS	96150-60050-10	1	172
Camshaft	6003	91002-KN6-9320	1	113
Transmission	6302	91003-KSP-9100	1	139

HRO MOTO CORP - AMBITION

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6202-RS	96140-62020-10	1	114
Rear Wheel	6302-RS	96140-63020-10	1	168
Countershaft	6204	96100-62040-00	1	134
Main Shaft	6202-RS	91015-KEH-9100	1	114
Sprocket	6005-2RS	96150-60050-10	1	172

SCOOTER

HRO MOTO CORP - MSTRO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201-RS-KT	90912-KPL-9000	2	82
Drive Shaft LH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Drive Shaft RH	6301	96100-63010-00	1	83
Cam Shaft RH	6904		1	150
Counter Shaft LH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Counter Shaft RH	6202	96100-62020-00	1	79
Final Axle Shaft LH	6204	96100-62040-00	1	134
Rear Wheel Axle Shaft	6004-2RS	91009-GW3-9800	1	135

HRO MOTO CORP - PLESRE

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201-RS	90912-KPL-9000	2	82
Rear Wheel Axle Shaft	6004-2RS	91009-GW3-9802	1	135
Clutch Assembly	6901-RS	91006-GAZ-980	1	120
Camshaft	6902	91008-GCC-0002	1	118
Drive Shaft	6301	96100-63010-00	1	83
Final Shaft	6202	96100-62020-00	1	79
Crank Case	SM-6203A/42RS	91004-KTP-901	1	132
Transmission	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Crank Case	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68

BAJ AUTO

MOTORCYCLE

BAJ AUTO - PLSR 150,180 (NORMAL, OLD MODEL)

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS-KT	29236220	2	175
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Transmission	6004	39258320	1	121
Input Shaft-R	6202	39148520	1	79
Input Shaft-L	6202-RS	39218420	1	114
Cam Shaft-R	6302-RS	39254220	1	168
Cam Shaft-L	6001	39227720	1	82
Intermediate shaft-magneto side	6202	39148520	1	79

BAJ AUTO - PLSR 150, 180 DTSI

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS-KT	29236220	2	175
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Transmission	6004-C3	39258320	1	121
Counter Balance (Old Model)	6303	39218520	1	145
Input Shaft Crank Case-R	6202	39260220	1	79
Crankshaft	6305-C3	39256120	2	208
Input Shaft Crank Case-L	6202-RS	39258320	1	114
Clutch Assembly(New Models)	6002	39188020	1	104
Cam Shaft-R (New Models)	6302-RS	39254220	1	168
Cam Shaft-R (Old Model)	6202-RS	39254220	1	114
Cam Shaft-L (New Models)	6002	39188020	1	104
Cam Shaft-L (Old Model)	6001	39227720	1	82

BAJ AUTO - PLSR 200, 220 DTS FI

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS-KT	29236220	2	175
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Counter Shaft-R	6004-RS	39256120	2	132
Input Shaft Crankcase-R	6004	39121420	1	121
Input Shaft Crankcase-L	6202-RS	39218420	1	114
Cam Shaft	6302	39254220	1	139
Cam Shaft	6002	39188020	1	104
Crank Case	6202-RS	39218420	1	114

BAJ AUTO - DSCVR 100/125

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6302-RS	39268820	1	168
Front Wheel	6202-RS	39268720	1	114
Rear Wheel	6202	39224120	1	79
Rear Wheel	6302	39224220	1	139
Sprocket	6004-C3	39224020	1	121
Cam Shaft RH	6302-RS	39254220	1	168
Cam Shaft	6002	39188020	1	104
Crank Shaft	6305		2	208
Input Shaft R	6002	-	1	104
Input Shaft L	6302-RS	39268620	1	168
Output Shaft RH	6005	-	1	153
Clutch Assembly	6002	-	1	104
Output Shaft LH	6202	-	1	79

BAJ AUTO - DSCVR 135

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS-KT	29268820	2	175
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Cam Shaft	6302-RS	39254220	1	168
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Clutch	6002	39188020	1	104
Transmission	6003	39268320	1	113

BAJ AUTO - XCEED 135 DTS-SI

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6202-RS	39268720	1	114
Front Wheel	6302-RS	39268620	1	168
Rear Wheel	6301-RS	39268220	2	164
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Crank shaft	6304	39186420	2	293
Stator Assembly	6303	39218520	1	145
Main Shaft-L	6203	1170111	2	88
Shaft Transmission	6302	39254220	1	139
Cam Shaft	6002	39188020	2	104
Drive shaft	6003	39254220	1	113
Drive shaft	6302	39218620	1	139

BAJ AUTO - ELMNTR

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Front Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Front Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Crankshaft-L	63/28	39229120	1	470
Engine	6204	1100342	1	134
Cam Shaft-L	6005-RS	39192520	1	168
Cam Shaft-R	6202	39192620	1	79
Transmission	6003	39221620	1	113

BAJ AUTO - AVNGR

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Front Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Drive Shaft	6201	1170110	1	68
Cam Shaft	6002	39100220	1	104
Cam Shaft	6204	59200006	1	134
Main Shaft	6203	1170111	2	88
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Transmission	6202	39260220	1	79

BAJ AUTO - PLTNA

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	39268820	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS	39268820	1	164
Rear Wheel	6201-RS	39136420	1	82
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Crank shaft	6304	39100220	2	293
Main Shaft	6203	1170111	2	88
Drive Shaft	6201	1170110	2	68
Drive Shaft	6003	39100320	1	113

BAJ AUTO - BXER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6200-2RS	39100420	1	112
Front Wheel	6300-2RS	39100620	1	119
Rear Wheel	6201-2RS	39239620	1	85
Rear Wheel	6301-2RS	39236220	1	175
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Crank Shaft	6304	39186420	2	293
Cam Shaft	6003	39100320	1	113
Main Shaft-L	6203	1170111	1	88
Main Shaft-R	6003	39100320	1	113
Transmission	6201	1170110	1	68

BAJ AUTO - CLBER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS	39236220	2	175
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	39224120	1	117
Rear Wheel	6302-2RS	39224220	1	172
Crank Shaft	6304	39186420	2	293
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Cam Shaft	6003	39100320	1	113
Transmission	6201	1170110	1	68
Main Shaft	6203	1170111	2	88

BAJ AUTO - C-100

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6300-RS	39268020	1	116
Front Wheel	6200-RS	39268120	1	108
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	39268820	2	164
Crank Shaft	6304-KT	39186420	2	293
Sprocket	6004-2RS	39224020	1	135
Cam Shaft	6003	39100320	1	113
Transmission	6201	1170110	1	68
Main Shaft	6203	1170111	2	88

BAJ AUTO - 4S CHMP

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6200-2RS	39100420	1	112
R/W Sprocket	6004-C3	30101192	1	121
Output Shaft-R	6201	1170110	1	68
Output Shaft-L	6203	1170111	1	88
Main Shaft	6203	1170111	2	88
Engine Sprocket	6203	1170111	1	88
Crankshaft-R	6304	39100720	2	293
Cam Shaft	6003	39100320	1	113
Engine Sprocket-L	6203	1170111	1	88
Magneto Assembly	6003	39100320	1	113
Crank Case	6201	1170110	1	68

BAJ AUTO - K-100

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301Z/6301RS	30151060	1	164
Front Wheel	6301	30151059	1	83
Rear Wheel	6202	30151065	1	79
Crank Shaft	6204	30101008	2	134
Rear Sprocket	6004	39121420	1	121
Crank Case	6004-C3	30101192	1	121
Crank Case	6005	15101018	1	153

SCOOTER

BAJ AUTO - SUPR, CHETAK, SUPR FE, CLASSIC, BRAVO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel-L	6203	01-1701-11	1	88
Front Wheel-R	6201	01-1701-10	1	68
Crank Shaft	SM-1838001 C3		1	175
Cluster Gear	613963	06-1010-09	1	106
Rear Wheel (Main Shaft)	6204	01-1003-42	1	134

HMSIL

MOTORCYCLE

HMSIL - DREAM NEO / DREAM YUGA

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140 63010 10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	91052-K23-903	2	164
Main Shaft LH	6001	91005-K14-901	1	82
Main Shaft RH	6203	91006-K14-901	1	88
Clutch Assembly	6200	96100-6200-00	1	70
Drive Shaft LH	6203	91006-K14-901	1	88
Drive Shaft RH	6201	91004-K14-901	1	68
Sprocket	6203-2RS	91081-KYJ-711	1	131

HMSIL - UNICRN / SHIN / STUNER CBF

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140 63010 10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6302-RS-KT	96140 63020 10	2	168
Sprocket	6005-2RS	96150-60050-10	1	172
Clutch	6003	96100-60030-00	1	113
Crank Case	6204	96100-62040-00	1	134
Crank Case	6201-RS	96140-62010-00	1	82
Crank Case	6203	91004KTN900	1	88
Crank/Counter Shaft	SM-6203A/42RS		1	132
Cam Shaft	6001	96100-60013-00	1	82
Cam Shaft	6003	96100-60033-00	1	113

HMSIL - CB TWICTER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	96140-63010-10	2	164
Main Shaft LH	6001	91005-K14-9010-M1	1	82
Main Shaft RH	6203	91006-K14-901	1	88
Drive Shaft LH	6203	91006-K14-901	1	88
Drive Shaft RH	6201	91004-K14-901	1	68
Clutch Assembly	6200	96100-6200-000	1	70
Sprocket	6203-2RS	96150-62030-10	1	131

HMSIL - CBR-250

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6302-2RS-KT	96150-63020-10	2	172
Rear Wheel	6303-2RS-KT	96150-63030-10	2	170
Swing Arm	6202	96100-62020-10	2	79
Main Shaft RH	6304	91013-KYJF-7110-M1	1	293
Drive Shaft RH	6203-RS	91014-KYJ-7110-M1	1	128
Clutch Assembly	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82
Crank Case Cover	6001	91015-KYJ-711	2	82
Crank Case Cover	6001-RS	91009-KYJ-711	1	85
Sprocket	6204LLU	96150-62040-10	1	

SCOOTER

HMSIL - ACTVA NEW

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201-RS	90912-KPL-9000	2	82
Drive Shaft LH	6204	91104-KCW-8801	1	134
Drive Shaft RH	6301	96100-63010-00	1	83
Cam Shaft RH	6904	91007-KWP-6000-R2	1	150
Counter Shaft LH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Counter Shaft RH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Final Gear Shaft LH	6202	91007-KWP-9010-R2	1	79
Final Gear Shaft RH	6004-RS	91008-KWP-D030-Y3	1	132

HMSIL - ACTVA / DIO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201-RS	90912-KPL-9000	2	82
Cam Shaft LH	6002	91014-KCW-8800	1	104
Drive Shaft RH	6301	96100-63010-00	1	83
Camshaft	6902	91008-GCC-0002	1	118
Clutch Assembly	6901-RS	91006-GAZ-980	1	120
Counter Shaft LH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Counter Shaft RH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Final Gear Shaft LH	6202	91007-KWP-9010-R2	1	79
Drive Shaft	SM-6203A/42RS		1	132
Final Gear Shaft RH	6004-RS	91008-KWP-D030-Y3	2	

HMSIL - ACTVA 125

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201-RS	90912-KPL-9000	2	82
Cam Shaft RH	6904	91007-KWP-6000-R2	1	150
Drive Shaft LH	6204	91104-K24-901	1	134
Drive Shaft RH	6301	91003-K24-903	1	83
Counter Shaft LH	6201	91006-KWP-901	1	68
Counter Shaft RH	6201	91006-KWP-901	1	68
Final Gear Shaft LH	6202	91007-KWP-901	1	79
Final Gear Shaft RH	6004-RS	91008-KWP-D01	1	132

HMSIL - AVETOR

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201-RS-KT	90912-KPL-9000	2	82
Drive Shaft LH	6204	91104-KCW-8801	1	134
Camshaft	6902	91008-GCC-0002	1	118
Cam Shaft RH	6904	91007-KWP-6000-R2	1	150
Clutch Assembly	6901-RS	91006-GAZ-980	1	120
Drive Shaft RH	6301	96100-63010-00	1	83
Counter Shaft LH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Counter Shaft RH	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Final Gear Shaft LH	6202	91007-KWP-9010-R2	1	79
Drive Shaft	SM-6203A/42RS		1	132
Final Gear Shaft RH	6004-RS	91008-KWP-D030-Y3	1	

HMSIL - ETERNO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201-RS	90912-KPL-0000	2	82
Rear Wheel	6205-2RS	96150-62053-10	1	215
Transmission	6202-RS	96140-62020-00	1	114
Transmission	6001	96100-60010-00	1	82
Transmission	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88
Crank Shaft	6305	91001-KRBA-9000		208
Cam Shaft-L	6001	96100600130	1	82
Crank Case	6203	96100-62030-00	1	88

SUZ MOTORCYCLES

MOTORCYCLE

SUZ MOTORCYCLES - HAYATE

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6300-2RS	08133-63007-000	2	119
Rear Wheel LH	6201-RS	08123-62017-000	1	82
Rear Wheel RH	6301-RS	08123-63017-000	1	164
Cam Shaft RH	6002	08113-60020-000	1	104
Main Shaft RH	6203	08110-62030-000	1	88
Drive Shaft LH	6203	08110-62030-000	1	88
Clutch Assembly	6200	08110M62000	1	70
Sprocket	6203-RS	08123-62037-000	1	128

SUZ MOTORCYCLES - GT-125 (HEAT & ZEUS)

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel-R	6301	08113-63017-000	1	83
Crank Shaft	6205	09262-25148-000	1	411
Counter Shaft-R	6203	08110-62030-000	1	88
Drive Shaft-L	6203-RS	08123-62030-000	1	128
Flange Assembly	6205	08113-62050-000	1	411

SUZ MOTORCYCLES - GS150

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Counter Shaft-L	6002-RS	08123-60020-000	1	107
Drive Shaft-L	6204	08120-62040-000	1	134
Drive Shaft-R	6202	08110-62020-000	1	79
Crank Shaft-R	63/28	09262-28035-000	1	470
Crank Shaft	6207	09262-35026-000	1	292
Sprocket	6302-RS	08110-63020-000	1	168
Crank Balancer Shaft-L	6204	09262-20019-000	1	134
Crank Balancer Shaft-R	6004-C3	09262-28035-000	1	121

SUZ MOTORCYCLES - GIXXER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	08123-63017-000	2	164
Rear Wheel	6302-RS-KT	08123-63027-000	2	168
Cam Shaft RH	6001	09262M12036	1	82
Counter Shaft RH	6204	08110M62040	1	134
Crank Shaft-R	63/28		1	470
Crank Shaft	6207		1	292
Drive Shaft LH	6204	09262-20069-000	1	134
Drive Shaft RH	6202	08110M62020	1	79
Clutch Assembly	6200	08110M62000	1	70
Sprocket	6005-RS	08123-60057-000	1	168

SCOOTER

SUZ MOTORCYCLES - ACESS UZ125

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Axle Shaft-R	6204-2RS	08130-62047-000	1	169
Cam Shaft-L	6905	08113-69050-000	1	182
Counter Shaft-R	6203	08110-62030-000	1	88
Drive Shaft-R	6202	08110-62020-000	1	79

SUZ MOTORCYCLES - ACESS -125

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel - L	6301		2	83
Crank Shaft	6205	09262-25148-000	1	411
Counter Shaft-R	6203	08110-62030-000	1	88
Drive Shaft-R	6202	08110-62020-000	1	79
Drive Shaft-L	6204	08120-62040-000	1	134
Idle Shaft	6201	08113-60010-000	1	68
Axle Shaft -R	6204	08130-62047-000	1	134

ECHER Ltd. (Royal ENFELD)

MOTORCYCLE

ROYAL ENFELD - BULET 350/500 (CLASSIC, STD.) ELETRA 350, MACHSMO & THUNDRBIRD

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6203-2RS	150324/A	2	131
Rear Wheel	6203-2RS	150324/A	2	131
Rear Wheel Sprocket	6005-2RS	145553/B	1	172
Main Shaft-L	6206	140753	1	240
Crank Shaft Clutch Side	6305-C3	110050	1	208
Main Shaft-R	6303	111166	1	145
CB Shaft	6002	144481/2	1	104
Transmission	6203	110965	1	88

TV'S Motor

MOTORCYCLE

TV'S MOTOR - APACH -RTR / DRUM / DISK

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Transmission	6201	96100-62010-00	1	68
Counter Shaft	6001-RS	M1200300	1	85
Clutch Assembly	6001	N2200400	1	82
Crank Case	6207	1200160	1	292
Crank Case	63/28	M1200140	1	470
Transmission Assembly	6204	M1200260	1	134
Drive Shaft	6204-RS	M1200260	1	147
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Cam Shaft	6003	95200700	1	113
Cam Shaft	6002	M1200380	1	104
Sprocket	6205-RS	1339120	1	210

TV'S MOTOR - CENTRA / STR CITY / STR

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6200-RS	N8110550	2	108
Rear Wheel	6301	N3200010	2	83
Crank Shaft	6205	N2200390	2	411
Crank Case	6201	420602000	1	68
Crank Case	6001	339060	1	82
Clutch Assembly	6001	N2200400	1	82
Cam Shaft	6003	N5200700	1	113
Drive Shaft	6203	420602000	2	88
Sprocket	6004-C3	N3200090	1	121

TV'S MOTOR - VICTR GLX (110CC)

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Clutch	6001	N2200400	1	82
Cam Shaft	6003	N5200700	1	113
Crank Shaft	6205	N2200390	2	411
Sprocket	6205-RS	1339120	1	210
Drive Shaft	6203	N2200150	1	88
Counter Shaft-L	6004	339480	1	121
Counter Shaft-R	6001	N2200400	1	82

TV'S MOTOR - VICTR GLX (125CC)

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Clutch	6001	N2200400	1	82
Cam Shaft	6003	N5200700	1	113
Crank Shaft	6205	N2200390	2	411
Sprocket	6205-RS	1339120	1	210
Drive Shaft	6203	N2200150	1	88
Counter Shaft-L	6004	339480	1	121
Counter Shaft-R	6001	N2200400	1	82

TV'S MOTOR - VICTR (100 CC)

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Rear Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Sprocket	6004-RS	N3200090	1	132
Cam Shaft	6003	N5200700	1	113
Crank Shaft	6205	N2200390	2	411
Clutch	6001	N2200400	1	82
Drive Shaft	6203	N2200150	1	88
Counter Shaft	6004-C3	N2200410	1	121
Counter Shaft	6001	N2200400	1	82

TV'S MOTOR - VICTR (135 CC)

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Sprocket	6205-RS	1339120	1	210
Cam Shaft	6003	N5200700	1	113
Crank Shaft	6205	N2200390	2	411
Clutch	6001	N2200400	1	82
Drive Shaft	6203	N2200150	1	88
Counter Shaft	6004-C3	N2200410	1	121
Counter Shaft	6001	N2200400	1	82

TV'S MOTOR - FAME

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Clutch	6001	N2200400	1	82
Engine	6305	R1200120	1	208
Counter Shaft	6001	339060	1	82
Transmission	6201	420602000	1	68
Drive Shaft	6203	N2200150	1	88
Sprocket	6205-RS	1339120	1	210

TV'S MOTOR - FIRO- DRUM / DISK*

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Rear Wheel (Old Model)	6301-RS-KT	N3200010	2	164
Crank Case	63/28	M1200140	1	470
Clutch Cover Assembly	6001	339060	1	82
Counter Shaft -L	6001	M1200300	1	82
Drive Shaft	6204-RS	M1200260	1	147
Sprocket	6205-RS	1339120	1	210

SCOOTER

TV'S MOTOR - SCOTY

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6201	430602000	2	68
Rear Wheel	6201	420602000	2	68
Crank Shaft	6302	420601000	2	139
Engine Brg.	6204	339070	2	134
Crank Case	6303	F200010	2	145
Gear Shaft	6004	339480	1	121
Drive Shaft	6202	F200030	2	79
Sprocket	6200	339080	1	70

TV'S MOTOR - SCOTY STREAK / PEP

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel (Brake Drum Side)	6201-RS	K3200770	1	82
Cam Shaft	6003	N5200700	1	113
Crank Shaft	6205	N2200390	1	411
Crank Shaft	6005	T4200110	1	153
Rear Shaft	6202	K3200370	1	79
Intermediate Shaft	6201	K3200400	2	68
Clutch Assembly	6201	K3200400	1	68

India YAMA Motors

MOTORCYCLE

YAMA MOTORS - FZ16

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6202-RS-KT	93306-252YH	2	114
Rear Wheel	6202-RS-KT	93306-252YH	2	114
Balancer Assembly-L	6203	93306-203XL	1	88
Crank Shaft -LH	6305		1	208
Balancer Assembly-R	6202	93306-20211	1	79
Main Shaft-R	6004	93306-054Y6	1	121
Drive Shaft-L	62/22	93306-272X1	1	140
Sprocket	6004-RS	93306-054Y5	1	132

YAMA MOTORS - R15

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	20P-F582M-00-P	1	164
Front Wheel	6201-RS	20P-F582M-10-P	1	82
Rear Wheel	6202-RS	93306-252YH	2	114
Balancer Assembly-L	6203	93306-203XS	1	88
Balancer Assembly-R	6202	93306-202YD	1	79
Sprocket	6004-RS	93306-054Y5	1	132
Main Shaft-R	6004	93306-004XX	1	121
Driven Shaft-L	6204	93306-204Y6	1	134

YAMA MOTORS - CRUX -R, LBERO, ALBA

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6202	93306-202-Y0000A	1	79
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	93306-301XN-00-80	2	164
Main Shaft-R	6203	93306-203-X2000A	1	88
Main Shaft-L	6201-RS	93306-201-Y4	1	82
Drive Shaft	6204	93306-204-Y6000A	1	134
Crank shaft	6205	93306-205-X3000A	2	411
Cam Shaft	6003	93306-003-Y5000-80	1	113

YAMA MOTORS - GLDIATOR, FZER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6202	93306-202-Y0000A	1	79
Crank Shaft	6205	93306-205-X3000A	2	411
Drive Shaft	6204	93306-204-Y6000A	1	134
Drive Shaft-L	62/22		1	140
Main Shaft-R	6203	93306-203-X2000A	1	88
Main Shaft-L	6201-RS	93306-201-Y4	1	82

YAMA MOTORS - ENTISER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6202	93306-202-Y0000A	2	79
Rear Wheel	6202-RS	93306-252-YH-00-80	1	114
Crank Shaft	6205	93306-205-X3000A	2	411
Drive Shaft	6204	93306-204-Y6000A	1	134
Main Shaft-R	6203	93306-203-X2000A	1	88
Main Shaft-L	6201-RS	93306-201-Y4	1	82

YAMA MOTORS - RX-100, RX-135, RXG

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6202	00.131.01	1	79
Crank Shaft	6205	ILI.54.00.04	1	411
Crank Shaft	6304	ILI.54.00.05	1	293
Counter Shaft Left	6304	ILI.58.00.03	1	293

SCOOTER

YAMA MOTORS - FASCINO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS	93306-301XN	2	164
Cam Shaft RH	6002-RS	93306-002YV	1	107
Cam Shaft LH	6004-C3	93306-004YV	1	121
Gear Drive LH	6202-2RS	93306-252XS	1	117
Gear Drive LH	6202	93306-253X3	1	79
Main Axle LH	6301	93306-351Y1	1	83
Main Axle RH	6301	93306-351Y1	1	83
Axle Drive LH	6203	93306-253X3	1	88

LM'L

MOTORCYCLE

LM'L - FREEDOM 110CC

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6302-RS	B1134-1661	4	168
Main Shaft-L	6004-C3	961006004000	1	121
Crank Shaft-R	6305	91004-X10	1	208
Main Shaft-R	6204	961006204000	1	134
Counter Shaft-L	6204	961006204000	1	134
Crank Case-R	6202	961206202000H	1	79
Drive Shaft	6005-2RS	C4770483	1	172

LM'L - FREEDOM 125CC

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	B1434-1176	2	164
Front Wheel	6302-RS	B1134-1661	2	168
Crank Shaft-R	6305	91004-X10	1	208
Rear Wheel	6302-RS	B1434-0931	1	168
Rear Wheel	6202-2RS	B1434-0932	1	117
Counter Shaft-L	6204	961006204000	1	134
Crank Case-R	6202	961206202000H	1	79
Drive Shaft	6005-2RS	C-4770483	1	172

LM'L - FREEDOM G150CC

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS-KT	B1434-1176	2	164
Rear Wheel	6302-RS	B1434-0931	1	168
Crank Case-R	63/28	C4781235	1	470
Rear Wheel	6202-RS	B1434-0932	1	114
Counter Shaft-L	6204	961006204000	1	134
Crank Case-R	6202	961206202000H	1	79
Drive Shaft	6005-2RS	C-4770483	1	172

LM'L - ADRENO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-RS	961406301010	2	164
Front Wheel	6005-2RS	C-4770483	2	172
Engine	6004-C3	961006004000	1	121
Engine	6204	961006204000	1	134
Cam Shaft-R	6202	C-4770969	1	79

SCOOTER

LM'L AUTO - NV SPECIAL, SELECT, SUPREMO, VESPA 150/150DZ/150NV

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6202-RS	177610	1	114
Crank Shaft	SM-1838001	C3	1	175
Cluster Gear Shaft	6302	30209	1	139
Rear Wheel (Output Shaft)	6204	90025	1	134

M&M LTD

SCOOTER

M&M - DURO-DZ

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Cam Shaft RH	6203	96100-62033-10	1	88
Counter shaft LH	6301	96100-63013-00	1	83
Counter Shaft RH	6301-C3	96100-63013-00	1	83
Drive Shaft	6204	91104-KN7-670	1	134
Drive Shaft	6301	91003-KS4-000	1	83
Main Shaft	6203-C3	96100-62033-10	1	88
Front Wheel	6201RSS	96612002	2	82
Rear Wheel	6301LUC3	96150-60043-10	2	83
Rear Wheel Sprocket	6004-C3	-	1	121

M&M - GUSTO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Drive Shaft Brg. (Right)	6202	T18050UK0010N	1	79
Bearing Idler Shaft	6201	MF01850000400	1	68
Axle Shaft (Right)	6204RSS	T18050UK0050N	1	147
Drive Shaft	6204	T18050UK0020N	1	134
Axle Shaft	6203	T18050UK0040N	1	88
Idle Shaft	6201	MF01850000400	1	68
Front Wheel	6201LU	T0601DAE0010N	2	68

M&M - CENTUROO, CENTUROO-ROCKSTAR, CENTUROO-NXT,
CENTUROO XT

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Crank Case	6201	MF01850000400	1	68
Crank Case	6203	MF01850000200	1	88
Crank Case	6001	MF01850000300	1	82
Clutch Release Bearing	6001	MF01850000300	1	82
Front Wheel	6201LU	90912-KG8-9700	2	68
Rear Wheel	6301RSSC3	96612010	2	164
Rear Wheel Sprocket	6004	45173550	1	121

M&M - GUSTO, RODEOUZO, FLYTE

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Crank Shaft	6207		1	292
Crank Shaft-RH	6305		1	208

PIAGIO

SCOOTER

PIAGIO - VESPA, VESPA ELEGANTE, VESPA S, VESPA VX

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6202-RS	177610	2	114
Rear Wheel	6205	-	1	411
Lay Shaft	6001	83048R	1	82
Pulley Shaft	6203	83047R	1	88
Crank case	6203	83047R	1	88
Gear Box Cover	6201	83045R	1	68
Sprocket	6202-RS	-	1	114

3 WHEELERS

ATU AUTO LTD.

ATU AUTO - PASSENGER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Gear Box Flange	6004-C3	5003.0033.01	1	121
Diff. Housing	6304	4003.0078.01	1	293
Front Drum	6303		1	145
Diiferential Housing	6206		1	240
Gear Box cover	6304	4003.0078.01	1	293
Gear Box housing	6205	4002.2015.01	1	411

ATU AUTO - CARGO

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Counter Shaft	6204	-----	2	134
Differential Cage	6207	-----	1	292
Rear Wheel Hub	6208	-----	2	355
Front wheel	6204	-----	2	134

BAJ AUTO LTD.

BAJ AUTO - R.E. - 2S

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS	39236220	1	175
Front Wheel	6204-2RS	39255020	1	169
Crank Shaft	SM-1838001 C3	3100338	1	175
Cluster Gear	613963	6101009	1	106
Main Shaft	6204ZZ	24100308	1	160
Rear Axle	6204	1100342	2	134

BAJ AUTO - F.E. - 2S

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301-2RS	39236220	1	175
Crank Shaft	SM-1838001 C3	3100338	1	175
Front wheel	6204-2RS	39255020	1	169
Cluster Gear	613963	6101009	1	106
Main shaft	6004	39121420	1	121

BAJ AUTO - R.E. - 4 STROKE

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6204	1100342	2	134
Front Wheel	6301	1101009	1	83
Crank Shaft	6305-C3	39132420	2	208
Front Wheel	6204-2RS	39255020	1	169
Main Shaft	6004-C3	39121420	1	121
Cam Shaft	6002	39172420	1	104

BAJ AUTO - F.E. - 4 STROKE

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6301	1101009	1	83
Crank Shaft	6305-C3	39132420	2	208
Main Shaft	6004-C3	39121420	1	121

BAJ AUTO - KUBATA 3W RE DIESEL

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6204	1100342	2	134
Front Wheel	6301-2RS	39236220	1	175
Front Wheel	6204-2RS	39255020	1	169
Crank Shaft	6305-C3	39132420	2	208
Main Shaft	6202	30151065	2	79
Rear Wheel	6204	15101011	1	134

BAJ AUTO - GC1000

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6004-RS	39246520	2	132
Front Wheel	6204-2RS	39255020	2	169
Rear Wheel	6204	15101011	1	134
Main Shaft	6202	30151065	2	79

FORCE MOTORS LTD.

(Earlier Baj Tempo)

FORCE MOTORS - MINIDOR

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Rear Wheel	6005-2RS	B008379810001	2	172
Pilot Bearing Gear Box	6202-2RS	B008032520315	1	117

FORCE MOTORS - HANSEAT

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Wheel	6205	1001082	1	411
Lay Shaft Front Wheel	6207		1	292

M&M LTD

M&M - CHAMPION PICKUP / DELIVERY VANS / PASSENGER CARRIERS

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Gear Box	6204-2RS	M31134S002	2	169
Gear Box	6207-2RS	M31138S015	2	368
Gear Box	6303-2RS	M31134S004	2	170
Front Wheel	6206	0703CEO660N	2	240
C.V. Joint.	6005-2RS	M31151S011	2	172

M&M - ALFA

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Gear Box	6204-2RS	0703DCO501N	2	169
Gear Box	SM-98205	0703DCO4819N	1	130
Differential	16010	0703DCO491N	1	295
Cluster Gear	6302	0703DCO471N	1	139
Rear Wheel	62/22	0502CAO491N	1	140
Front Wheel	6302	0703DCO471N	1	139

PIAGIO/GARUDA

PIAGIO - APE

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Cluster Gear	6302	880154209	1	139
Differential	16010	S7066	1	295
Differential Cover	SM-98205	880255209	1	130
Rear Axle	62/22	243303	1	140
Main Shaft	6204-ZZ	880204729	1	160
Front Axle	6302	880154209	1	139

SCOTER INDIA LTD.

SCOOTER INDIA - 410 D

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Transmission	6304	41030078	1	293
Cluster Gear	6004-C3	19030033	1	121
Rear Wheel	6206		1	240
Crank Shaft	6305		2	208
Front Wheel	6303	42044003	2	145
Lay Shaft	6205	15012015	1	411
Bevel Pinion	6204	42042005	1	134
EOP Flange	6203	53012005	1	88

SCOOTER INDIA - VIKRAM, ELECTRIC, GAS

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Transmission	6304	41030078	1	293
Rear Wheel	6206		1	240
Front Wheel	6303	42044003	2	145
Cluster Gear	6004	19030033	1	121
Lay Shaft	6205	15012015	1	411
Bevel Pinion	6204	42042005	1	134

KERLA AUTOMOBILES

KERLA AUTOMOBILES - THREE WHEELER

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Front Axle	6302	410440020	2	139
Fork brg	6304	410300780	1	293
Differential	6203	140102130	3	88
Differential	6205	150120150	2	411
Gear Box	6205	150120150	1	411
Gear Box	6004	190300330	1	121

TV'S MOTORS LTD.

TV'S MOTORS - TV'S KING

Application	Part No.	Ref. PN	Qty.	MRP
Wheel	6004-2RS	G2200440	3	135
Cam Shaft	6003	S1200120	1	113
Crank Shaft-Left	6206	G2200760	1	240
Counter Shaft	6004-C3	339480	1	121

CONE BEARING SET

OEM	Part No.	Application Model	Qty.	MRP
HRO MOTOCORP LTD	RB-1001	CD100/SPLENDR/ DAN/PASION	1	219
	RB-1002	GLAMUR/SUPER SPLENDR /KRZM/HNK/CBJ EXTRM	1	306
	RB-1003	PLESRE/ MSTRO	1	291
BAJ AUTO	RB-2001	DSCVR DTSI/PLSR150- 180/PLTINA/XCD125	1	250
	RB-2002	PLSR200-220/ ELMNTR/AVGR-DTSi	1	300
	RB-2003	KB-4S/CALBR/BXER/C-100	1	210
	RB-2004	DSCVR-100M/100T/ST	1	280
TV'S MOTORS	RB-3001	STR/CITY/FAME/APACH/ RTR-160/180	1	280
	RB-9003	VICTR/VICTR GL	1	325
	RB-9004	FIRO F-2/CNTRA/ VICTR GLX	1	320
	RB-9001	AX-100/MAX-100/ SAMRAI/SHGUN	1	245
YAMA INDIA	RB-4001	RX-100/RX-135/RXG	1	230
	RB-4002	CRU/YBX/LBERO/ FZER/FZ-16/SZ	1	230
	RB-4003	R-15	1	324
ECHER LTD. (ROYAL ENFELD)	RB-5001	BULET OLD MODEL STANDARD 350 & 500	1	427
	RB-5002	BULET NEW MODEL ELETRA/ THUNDRBIRD/ SAN STORM	1	396
PIAGIO	RB-6001	APE (Set of 2)	1	275
	RB-6002	APE (Set of 5)	1	775
HMSIL	RB-7001	UNICRN/SHIN/STUNER TWICTER/DAZLER	1	306
	RB-7002	ACTVA/AVETOR/DO/ ETRNO	1	299
SUZ MOTORCYCLES	RB-9002	HET/ZUS/GS-150	1	280
	RB-9003	FIRO	1	325
	RB-9005	ACCESS-125	1	284



ASHOK MINDA GROUP

Powered by Passion

LIFELINE OF YOUR VEHICLE

Locks



Wiring Harness



Control Cables



Instruments



Filters



CDI/RR/Ignition Coils/
Ignitors/Relays/Flashers
& Stator Coils



Clutch Plates



Bearings



Brake Shoes/Brake Pads



Starter Motors & Alternators



Window Regulators



Wiper Blades



MINDA AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

📍 D6-11, Sector-59, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, Pin code : 201301, India

☎ Tel: +91 120 2599300 / Customer Care Number: 011 33145145

🌐 www.mindaasl.com | ✉ queries@mindaasl.com